[ )
/ ing Service
Joseph's Catering
Joseph’s Country Manor & Grove
275 Columbia Ave Depew, New York 14043
(716) 681-4538 Fax (716) 681-2667 e-mail josephs@josephscatering.com www.josephscatering.com

Dinner Ontrees

Served At Your Table

Includes:

Chef Salad with House Dressing
Add Soup or Fruit Salad Course $1.95 per person
Rolls and Butter
Freshly Brewed Regular and Decaffeinated Coffee and Tea
Ice Cream or Sherbet

Choice of One

Corn
Pacific Blend Mix
Green Beans & Carrot Mix
Whole Green Beans
Whole Baby Carrots
California Blend Mix

Dinner Entrees

Filet Mignon $29.95
New York Strip Steak $28.95
Prime Rib of Beef $29.95
Beer Braised Pot Roast $24.95

$23.95
$23.95
$23.95

Choice Top Round of Beef
Breaded Pork Chops (2)
Virginia Baked Ham

Boneless Breast of Chicken $22.95
Half Spring of Chicken $19.70
Roast Turkey Breast with Bread Dressing $19.70

$21.95
$25.45
$25.45

Sliced Pork Loin w/Applecran Glaze
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Chicken Florentine

Chicken Piccata $25.45
Chicken Parmesan $25.45
French Style Chicken Breast $24.95
Sautéed Salmon in Garlic Butter $27.45
Grilled Sword Fish or Halibut Steak $27.45
Baked Italian Haddock $20.95

Choice of One

Herb Potato
Lebanese Rice
Rice Florentine
Glorified Potato
Red Roasted Potato
Oven Brown Potato
Baked Potato with Sour Cream

Combinations

Prime Rib and Boneless Chicken Breast

Prime Rib and Seafood Scampi

Prime Rib and Chicken Piccata

Prime Rib and Seafood Entree

New York Strip Steak & Boneless Chicken Breast
New York Strip Steak and Seafood Scampi

New York Strip Steak and Chicken Piccata

Sliced Strip Loin and Boneless Chicken Breast
Sliced Beef Tenderloin & Boneless ChickenBreast
Sliced Beef Tenderloin and Chicken Piccata
Grilled Filet Mignon and Chicken Piccata

Baked Ham and Boneless Breast of Chicken
Roast Loin of Pork & Boneless Breast of Chicken

Vegetarian Entrees

$20.45
$20.45

Pasta Prima Vera
Mediterranean Pasta

Sautéed Vegetables and Pasta with Garlic
Fresh Grilled in Season Vegetables

Plus 15% Gratuity and 8.75% Sales Tax
Add up to $2.50 if not serviced at one of Joseph’s Catering operated halls

Dinner Price Includes Linen Tablecloths, Linen Napkins, China and Fully Serviced

Rev.4/00,10/00,8/03,1/05,1/06,1/07,1/08,1/09,1/10,1/11,1/12,1/13,1/14,1/15,1/16,1/17,1/18

$28.95
$30.95
$30.95
$30.95
$29.95
$29.95
$28.95
$26.95
$28.95
$30.95
$31.95
$24.45
$24.45

$20.45
$22.95


mailto:josephs@josephscatering.com
http://www.josephscatering.com/

