Joseph's Catering Service

Joseph's Country Manor & Grove

275 Columbia Ave Depew, New York 14043

(716) 681-4538 Fax (716) 681-2667 e-mail josephs@josephscatering.com www.josephscatering.com



Served At Your Table

Includes:

Chef Salad with House Dressing
Add Soup or Fruit Salad Course \$1.95 per person
Rolls and Butter
Freshly Brewed Regular and Decaffeinated Coffee and Tea
Ice Cream or Sherbet

Choice of One	Choice of One
Corn	Herb Potato
Pacific Blend Mix	Lebanese Rice
Green Beans & Carrot Mix	Rice Florentine
Whole Green Beans	Glorified Potato
Whole Baby Carrots	Red Roasted Potato
California Blend Mix	Oven Brown Potato
	Baked Potato with Sour Cream

Dinner Entrees

Combinations

Filet Mignon	\$29.95	Prime Rib and Boneless Chicken Breast	\$28.95							
New York Strip Steak	\$28.95	Prime Rib and Seafood Scampi	\$30.95							
Prime Rib of Beef	\$29.95	Prime Rib and Chicken Piccata	\$30.95							
Beer Braised Pot Roast	\$24.95	Prime Rib and Seafood Entree	\$30.95							
Choice Top Round of Beef	\$23.95	New York Strip Steak & Boneless Chicken Breast	\$29.95							
Breaded Pork Chops (2)	\$23.95	New York Strip Steak and Seafood Scampi	\$29.95							
Virginia Baked Ham	\$23.95	New York Strip Steak and Chicken Piccata	\$28.95							
Boneless Breast of Chicken	\$22.95	Sliced Strip Loin and Boneless Chicken Breast	\$26.95							
Half Spring of Chicken	\$19.70	Sliced Beef Tenderloin & Boneless ChickenBreast	\$28.95							
Roast Turkey Breast with Bread Dressing	\$19.70	Sliced Beef Tenderloin and Chicken Piccata	\$30.95							
Sliced Pork Loin w/Applecran Glaze	\$21.95	Grilled Filet Mignon and Chicken Piccata	\$31.95							
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$25.45	Baked Ham and Boneless Breast of Chicken	\$24.45							
Chicken Florentine	\$25.45	Roast Loin of Pork & Boneless Breast of Chicken	\$24.45							
Chicken Piccata	\$25.45									
Chicken Parmesan	\$25.45									
French Style Chicken Breast	\$24.95									
Sautéed Salmon in Garlic Butter	\$27.45									
Grilled Sword Fish or Halibut Steak	\$27.45									
Baked Italian Haddock	\$20.95									
Vegetarian Entrees										

Pasta Prima Vera	\$20.45	Sautéed Vegetables and Pasta with Garlic	\$20.45
Mediterranean Pasta	\$20.45	Fresh Grilled in Season Vegetables	\$22.95

Substitute Ice Cream or Sherbet Choice with a Sundae Bar for \$3.95 or a Dessert Bar for \$4.25 additional per person

Plus 15% Gratuity and 8.75% Sales Tax

Add up to \$2.50 if not serviced at one of Joseph's Catering operated halls

Dinner Price Includes Linen Tablecloths, Linen Napkins, China and Fully Serviced